1 / 9 MYIR Electronics Limited www.myirtech.com
 528MHz NXP i.MX 6UL/6ULL ARM Cortex-A7 Processors
 256MB DDR3 SDRAM
 256MB Nand Flash (4GB eMMC Flash is optional)
 On-board 10/100M Ethernet PHY
 1.0mm pitch 140-pin Stamp Hole Expansion Interface
 Ready-to-Run Linux 5.4.3
MYC-Y6ULX-V2 CPU Module

9 / 9 MYIR Electronics Limited www.myirtech.com
Order Information
Product Item Part No. Packing List
MYC-Y6ULX-V2 CPU Module
MYC-Y6ULG2-V2-256N256D-50-I  One MYC-Y6ULX-V2 CPU ModuleMYC-Y6ULY2-V2-256N256D-50-CMYC-Y6ULY2-V2-256N256D-50-IMYC-Y6ULY2-V2-4E512D-50-CMYC-Y6ULY2-V2-4E512D-50-I
MYD-Y6ULX-V2Development Board
MYD-Y6ULG2-V2-256N256D-50-I  One MYD-Y6ULX-V2 Board
 One 12V/1.5A Power adapter
 One USB cable
 One Ethernet cable
 One 4G LTE antenna
 One WiFi antenna(MYD-Y6ULY2-V2-4E512D-50-C/I iswithout WiFi antenna delivered.)
MYD-Y6ULY2-V2-256N256D-50-CMYD-Y6ULY2-V2-256N256D-50-IMYD-Y6ULY2-V2-4E512D-50-CMYD-Y6ULY2-V2-4E512D-50-IMY-LCD43TP LCD Module MY-TFT043RV2 Add-on Options
 MYD-Y6ULX-V2 Development Board
 MY-LCD43TP 4.3-inch LCD Module
 MY-LCD70TP 7-inch LCD Module
 MY-LCD70TP-C 7-inch LCD Module